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John Colm McGuinness

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Colm McGuinness
Postcode SL9 7HS

Date of birth May 1967

Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SPORTS MANAGEMENT 03699582
CONSULTING CORPORATION

LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
COACH BOWLS LIMITED 11567033
BOWLS ENGLAND 06297656
INTERNATIONAL BOWLS (FARNHAM 03499125
PARK) LTD.

SPORTS MANAGEMENT 03699582
CONSULTING CORPORATION

LIMITED

SPORTS MANAGEMENT 03411420

CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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905894624

905894624
49 Howards Wood Drive
Gerrards Cross

Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date
28/01/1999

App. Date
13/09/2018
24/02/2018
23/11/2001

28/01/1999

24/07/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/10/2019
01/04/2019

30/11/2001

01/12/1998

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary

Director



